2013-2014
Kindergarten
Danielson
Cade

Tran

Wisdorf AM
Wisdorf PM

First Grade
Johnson
Lane
Rathbun
Seifert

Second Grade
Born

Downs
Loftquist
Schwaab

Third Grade
Larson
Sickler
Temple
Truman

Fourth Grade
Danielson
Holden
Schuster
Swenson

Fifth Grade
Anderson
DuChene
Kohl

Rauk

8/6/2013

Boys
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Girls
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13
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12
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Total

18
13
18
12
15
76

23
25
25
27
100

25
22
21
21
89

25
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23
24
24
24
95

15
25
18
27
85

542




